Civilité
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame

Madame
Madame

Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame

Madame
Madame

Monsieur

Nom de naissance 2éme nom
ALLART
ANDRE
BALLY
BARON
BATTEUR
BAUDUIN
BAVIERE
BEAUCAMP
BECUWE
BENHAMLA
BENTZ
BERNARD
BERTIN

BETREMIEUX

BEUN
BOULARD
BOURGEOIS
BOURGEOIS
BULTEL
BYCZEK
CADET
CADOT
CANIVET
CARLY
CARTON
CHAPPE
CHELU
CLAPTIEN
COMBLEZ
CONGIU
CONTOUR
CORNU
COUSTENOBLE
CRETON
CUVELIER
CUVELIER
DARTUS
DAUCHELLE
DAUCHY
DAULT DUQUESNOY
DAZIN
DEBARGE
DEBOMY
DEFACHEL
DEGARDIN
DELATTRE
DELCROIX
DELILLE
DELOHEN
DELVALLET

DEQUIDT
DEROUETTE

Prénom
Amandine
Margaux
Elodie
Frangois
Maxence
Aurore
Clement
Julie
Mathilde
Nora
Arthur
Lea

Chloé

Flore

Romane
Josie
Cebastien
Mannon
Logan
Camille
Claire
Juliette
Sarah
Jean-Philippe
Emma
Alexis
Carmen
Pauline
Hugo
Maéva
Cécile
Lucie
Anaélle
Mattéo
Alexis
Alicia
Gaelle
Juliette
Fabien
Martine
Honorine
Mélanie
Maxence
Isalyne
Louise
Alex
Jehanne
Héloise
Lisa
Faustine

Laura

Dorian

Code

postal
62000

62860
62610
62100
62480
62310
62136
62100
62215
62110
62360
62136
62550

62153

62930
62143
62250
62250
62500
62320
62850
62700
62161
62230
62370
62100
62129
62250
62118
62300
62400
62310
62161
62136
62223
62840
62150
62360
62190
62300
62224
62138
62620
62160
62100
62580
62250
62370
62250
62750

62580

62250

Ville
Dainville
Bourlon
Balinghem
Calais

Portel
Maisoncelle
Lestrem
Calais
Oye-Plage
Hénin-Beaumont
Hesdin-I'Abbé
Lestrem

Marest

Ablain-Saint-
Nazaire

Wimereux
Angres
Marquise
Marquise
Tatinghem
Acheville
Licques
Bruay-la-Buissiére
Maroeuil
Outreau
Nortkerque
Calais

Ecques
Ferques
Fampoux

Lens

Béthune

Torcy

Maroeuil
Lestrem
Saint-Nicolas
Laventie
Houdain
Hesdin-I'Abbé
Lillers
Eleu-dit-Leauwette
Equihen-Plage
Haisnes
Maisnil-les-Ruitz
Bully-les-Mines
Calais

Vimy

Marquise
Nouvelle-Eglise
Ferques

Loos-en-Gohelle

Bailleul-Sir-
Berthoult

Marquise



Madame
Madame

Madame
Monsieur

Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame

Madame

Madame

Madame
Madame
Monsieur

Monsieur

Madame

Madame

Madame
Monsieur

Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame

Madame
Monsieur

Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame

Madame

DESCAMPS
DORET
DUCATILLION

DUCHATEAU

DUCLAY
DUFRENNE
DUMONT
DURAND
DURCZEWSKI
DUSART
DUVAL
FADDOULI

FAGOT

FATOUX
FICHAUX
FOLLET
FOUBERT

FRANCOIS

FUMERY
GAKYERE

GENELLE

GIRAUD
GOFFLOT
GOLLIOT
GONCALVES
GORET
GORREL
GOUBEL
GOUDAL
GRAUX
GRAZIATO
GROUX
GUEGO
GUERFI
GUYOT
HAUTBOUT
HERVE
HUCK
HUSSON
KOLODZIEJCZAK
KONE
KONE

LABECKI

LABONTE
LAIGLE
LAKRAA
LALLOYEAU
LE TORIELLEC
LEBECQ
LEBLOND
LEBLOND

CHIABAI

Julie
Rachel

Camille
Lucas

Emma
Emilie
Caroline
Marie
Roman
Simon
Emeline
Alais
Eloise
Marine
Justine
Florian
Luigi
Lucie
Zélie
Marie
Nicolas
Benjamin
Valentine
Corentin
Line
Manon
Marine
Kellyne
Victor
Clémence
Chiara
Eva
Simon
Nora
Mathieu
Margot
Clara
Laura
Ophelie
Claire
Djenesa

Lana
Maxence

Alexandra
Baptiste
Emma
Constance
Marion
Marion
Blandine

Margaux

62180
62250
62156

62690

62200
62360
62100
62340
62160
62840
62500
62340

62152

62114
62136
62110
62112

62217

62400
62410

62172

62138
62590
62720
62136
62380
62870
62890
62164
62710
62000
62138
62219
62124
62136
62000
62860
62910
62990
62490
62180
62180

62580

62830
62231
62130
62230
62710
62720
62250
62224

Rang-du-Fliers
Beuvrequen

Dury
Tilloy-lés-Hermaville

Boulogne-sur-Mer
Saint-Léonard
Calais

Guines
Bully-les-Mines
Laventie
Saint-Omer

Guines
Neufchatel-Hardelot

Sains-en-Gohelle
Richebourg
Hénin-Beaumont

Corbehem
Tilloy-lés-Mofflaines
Béthune

Wingles
Bouvigny-Boyeffles

Douvrin
Oignies

Rety
Richebourg
Coulomby
Buire-le-Sec
Muncg-Nieurlet
Audresselles
Courriéres
Arras
Auchy-les-Mines
Longuenesse
Metz-en-Couture
Lestrem

Arras

Bourlon
Serques
Contes
Vitry-en-Artois
Verton

Verton

Bailleul-Sir-
Berthoult

Samer

Sangatte
Hernicourt
Outreau
Courriéres

Rety
Leulinghen-Bernes

Equihen-Plage



Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame

Monsieur

Monsieur

Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur

Madame

Monsieur

Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame

Monsieur
Monsieur

Madame
Madame

Madame

Monsieur

Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame

Madame

Madame

Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Madame
Monsieur

Monsieur
Madame

Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame

Madame

LECAILLE
LECAILLE
LECOCQ
LECOCQ
LECOCQ
LEFEBVRE
LEFEBVRE

LEGRAND

LEGROUX
LEPREUX
LEROUX
LESCUREUX
LIGNIER
LOURME

LOUVET

LUCAS
MAAS
MAGNIEZ
MAGREZ

MARCOTTE

MARTEL
MARTINAGE
MASSON

MILETTO

MILLE
MOINET
MYKAJ
NAUD
NAUDE
NAVET
NOEL

PAUCHET

PILLAIN
PINTO
PLET
PLUMECOCQ
POITEVIN
POULAIN
POULY
PRINCE
PRINCE
QUEHEN
QUETTIER
QUEVAL

RADAJEWSKI

RINGOT
RINGOT
RIVIERA
ROTROU
ROUSSEL
SABLON

Victor
Martin
Eugenie
Martin
Pauline
Alexia
Michel

Lucas

Amaia
Anaélle
Méline
Marie
Laura

Gwendoline
Maxime

Guillaume
Nicolas
Mathilde
Theo

Hugo
Laurie

Laura

Lucie
Victor

Arthur
Marie-Laure
Chloe
Juliette
Cynthia
Louise

Elise
Océane

Amandine
Eva

Hugo

Marie

Eve

Camille
Chloé
Anne-Charlotte
Marie-Amélie
Courthney
Théo

Morgan

Diane

Alexis
Remi
Mathieu
Jordan
Juliette

Elisa

62117
62117
62190
62138
62161
62370
62150

62152

62950
62127
62570
62840
62187
62820

62650

62680
62250
62990
62710

62610

62170
62550
62231

62196

62840
62760
62190
62840
62217
62113
62100

62370

62110
62250
62113
62840
62810
62380
62500
62000
62000
62114
62118
62164

62740

62720
62720
62610
62530
62150
62730

Brebiéres
Brebiéres
Lillers
Douvrin
Etrun
Audruicq

Houdain
Neufchatel-Hardelot

Noyelles-Godault
Penin

Pihem

Fleurbaix
Dannes

Libercourt
Enquin-sur-Baillons

Méricourt
Marquise
Beaurainville

Courrieres

Landrethun-Les-
Ardres

Saint-Josse
Pressy
Peuplingues

Hesdigneul-lés-
Béthune

Neuve-Chapelle
Famechon
Lillers

Fleurbaix

Agny
Sailly-Labourse
Calais

Sainte-Marie-
Kerque

Hénin-Beaumont
Leulinghen-Bernes
Sailly-Labourse
Sailly-sur-la-Lys
Grand-Rullecourt
Dohem
Saint-Omer
Dainville

Dainville
Sains-en-Gohelle
Biache-Saint-Vaast
Ambleteuse

Fouquiéres-lés-
Lens

Rinxent

Rinxent

Ardres
Hersin-Coupigny
Bajus

Marck



Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur

Madame

Madame

Madame

Madame

Madame

Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur
Monsieur
Madame
Madame
Monsieur
Monsieur

Madame

SART
SENECHAL
SIGIEZ
SIMONET
SIMPLOT
SMAGGHE
SOUILLARD

SPETER

SUQUET
TAUFOUR
TERRIER

THELLIER
THILGEN
THUEUX

TOP

TRECA

TYRPIN
VANBERGUE
VANDENDRIESSCHE
VANHERSECKE
VASSEUR
VERMAND
VINOT
WILLEMIINS
ZOUICHENE

BARIL

Jenny
Agathe
Timothé
Alexis
Laura
Nathan

Clémence

Mathilde

Gwenaélle
Clarisse
Manon

Jean
Manon
Flore
Marine
Victor
Elise
Vincent
Mary
Pierre
Anais
Chloé
Andrei
Benoit
Zahra

62360
62138
62360
62149
62231
62136
62810

62500

62123

62370

62350

62175
62000
62600
62100
62173
62470
62400
62119
62340
62340
62250
62360
62218
62110

Hesdin-I'Abbé
Douvrin
Hesdin-L'abbé
Annequin
Peuplingues
Lestrem
Avesnes-le-Comte

Saint-Martin-au-
Laért

Beaumetz-lés-
Loges

Audruicq
Calonne-sur-la-Lys

Boisleux-au-Mont
Dainville

Berck

Calais

Riviére
Calonne-Ricouart
Locon

Dourges

Guines

Guines

Ferques
Condette
Loison-sous-Lens

Hénin-Beaumont



